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

= CHOOSE . ..

Phase 3 w1tn 2 piEEE main ﬁuﬂr
huge master & more. MUST SELL!

TIP TOP CONDITION

Well kept family home nestled among mature trees in a small,
well maintained complex. Tastefully decorated throughout.
Bright eat-in kitchen, lots of cabinets. Living/dining room com-
bination has walkout to balcony. All three bedrooms are a good
size. Ground level finished with walkout to patio. Call YVAN*
for your personal tour. $142,900. RM-097-98

possible. BUY NOW!

YOU WON’'T BELIEVE.....

the upgrades throughout this magnificient
home!! 2605 sq. ft. of quality living space. Dream

4 kitchen gorgeous family room, formal living &

dining rooms, mstr. bedroom has 5 piece ensuite
(roman tub), 3 other bedrooms are spacious with
double closets (1 has cathedral ceiling). Private
backyard is very private, completely fenced.
Great location, great family home. At $269,900
call YVAN* for a complete list of upgrades and
an appointment t(} see this home today!!
RM428-97

THE BEST OF BOTH
This 3 bedroom bungalow is just minutes from
town. Oak kitchen cabinets, walkout to huge deck
from eating area, hardwood floor in living room.
Basement is finished. Detached double car garage
all on 1/2 acre. At $189,900 you shouldn’t wait to

call YVAN*, RM089-98
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HOT OPPORTUNITY

Get settled before the skateboard park goes in!! This is a
perfect business for the whole family to work at!! Great loca-
tion, fantastic merchandise!! Skateboards & equipment, new
& used CD's. Established business is booming! Check this
out with YVAN*.Only $59,900 including stock. RM024-98

CEDAR GAZEBO

This Fernbrook home offers 2630 sq. ft. of quality living
space. The decor is stunning - every room shows to per-
fection. Ceramics, hardwood floors, cherrywood cabi-
nets. Huge master bedroom with 5 piece ensuite. No
extras have been overlooked in this home. Call YVAN*
for a complete list of upgrades. Pride of ownership is
evident in every corner. $273,900. RM508-97

home inspections, or to obtain
the names of qualified home

YOU inspectors in your area, you
CHOOSE . .. may contact the Ontario
o g Association of Home

YOU 3 bedmns. 2 pice bath, rec rm::. E Ins pec tors (OAH | ) % at
CHOOSE unit in great location. Vendor financing (416)256*0960 or 1-888-744-

6244.

ENJOY RECREATI(}N & RELAXATION"

Lovely family home in desirable neighbourhood!! Many
upgrades have been done to this 4+ bedroom home. Mature
60" lot with fantastic inground pool!! At $259,900 this
home won't be around long! Call YVAN* before you're the
last one in!! RM135-98
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PRIVATE COURT LOCATION

This home has been lovingly maintained - pride of owner-
ship shows inside & out. Beautifully landscaped, private
backyard. Huge kit., walkout from eating area to patio (sit at
the table & watch the birds). Formal LR/DR for special occa-
sions. Bedrooms are all a good size. Family room has gas
fireplace, very cozy. Entrance from garage to house. Newer
roof, most windows replaced, newer carpet. This home is
immaculate!! $239,900. Call YVAN* tt}dayF RM072-98

S PECTACULAR

Picture yourself driving up the long paved circular drive flanked with
towering maples. The large brick home appears graciously before yvou.
You'll be amazed at the interior . . . new kit., fireplaces (3}, hardwood
plank floors, outstanding trim and crown moulding, stained glass, all
new windows, newer furnace, sunroom, and a 1 bdrm apartment. The
inground pool offers summer pleasure. The barn has approx. 30 stalls
with access to the fenced paddocks, the loft used for storage of hay. The
riding arena is attached to the barn (approx. 80" x 180") with an office
area and apartment. All of this is nestled on 85 acres. $899,000. Call
YVAN* for a country tour. RM060-98




